Datum

10.01.-11.01.

4.-6.2.
18.-22.02.

27.02.- 01.03.

21.-22.03.
8.-12.04.
15.-16.4.
19.04.
13.-15.05.
12.-14.06.
21.06.14
27.-28.06.
3.-4.7
17.-18.7.
23.07.14
25.-26.07.
3.-5.9.
09.09.14
17.-20.09.

24.-25-09.
30.9.-1.10.

7.-8.10
9.-11.10
15.10.
16.-18.10.
22.-25.10.
11.-13.11.
14.11.14

18.-19.-11.

25.11.14
2.-3.12.
4.-6.12.
16.-19.12

Seminartermine 2013

Seminarthema
Mobbing 1

Sucht 1

Verhaltenssiichte
Suchtberaterausbildung 4
Gesprachsfiihrung 1
Sucht 2
Gesprichsfiihrung 1
Gesprachsfiihrungl
Suchtberaterausbildung 1
Verhaltenssiichte
Azubisuchtprivention
Gesprachsfiihrung 2
Mobbing 1
Suchtberatersupervision
Mobbing 1
Suchtberaterausbildung 2
Neue Siichte
Gespriachsfiihrung (Telefoninterviews)
Suchtberaterausbildung 3
Gesprachsfiihrung 1
Gesprachsfiihrung 2
Gespriachsfiihrungl
Suchtpridvention fiir Betriebsritinnen
Gespriachsfiihrung 1
Verhaltenssiichte
Suchtberaterausbildung 4
Sucht 1
Azubisuchtpravention
Suchtberatersupervision
Gesprichsfiihrung
Suchtworkshop
Suchtberaterausbildung 5
Mobbing 1

Ort
Mannheim
Frankfurt
Dresden
Hamburg
Miinchen
Niirnberg
Miinchen
Miinchen
Miinchen
Hannover
Oberpfaftenhofen
Miinchen
Unterfohring
Hamburg
Aschheim
Niirnberg
Oldenburg
Erlangen
Stuttgart
Miihldorf
Miinchen
Miinchen
Potsdam
Miihldorf
Frankfurt
Augsburg
Dresden
Oberpfaffenhofen
Koln
Miinchen
Miinchen
Miinchen

Ismaning



